TASSE

LAMPA STOLOWA 1XE27 MAX. 25W

Opis produktu:

Rodzina:
Kategoria:
Numer produktu:
Numer Ean:
Materiat:

Kolor:

Zrodto $wiatta:

llo$¢ punktdéw Swietlnych:

Napiecie AC:

Moc:

Klasa szczelnosci:
Klasa ochronnoéci:

Gwarancja oprawy:

Tasse

Lampy podiogowe i stotowe
7391174
5903313991094
Drewno Debowe
Dab Olejowany
1xE27
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230V

max. 25W

20

2

2 lata
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@100 mm
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